
from 24 January 2021

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Wimborne Square 0620 0645 0655 0715 0725 0745 0755

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

15 25 45 55

un
til

1455 1515 1515 1525 1545 1555 1615 1625 1645 1655
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0629 0704 0734 0804 34 04 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704
Hill View Post Office 0634 0709 0739 0809 39 09 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0637 0712 0742 0812 42 12 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712
Merley Oakley Straight 0652 0722 0752 22 52 1522 1532 1552 1622 1652
Broadstone Broadway 0604 0644 0701 0719 0734 0749 0804 0819 34 49 04 19 1519 1534 1544 1549 1604 1619 1634 1649 1704 1719
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0610 0650 0707 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 40 55 10 25 1525 1540 1550 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725
Creekmoor Borley Road 0614 0654 0712 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 44 59 14 29 1529 1544 1554 1559 1614 1629 1644 1659 1714 1729
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0619 0659 0717 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 49 04 19 34 1534 1549 1559 1604 1619 1634 1649 1704 1719 1734
Oakdale Community Centre 0621 0701 0720 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 52 07 22 37 1537 1552 1602 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737
Poole Bus Station 0625 0705 0725 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 57 12 27 42 1542 1557 1607 1612 1627 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Wimborne Square 1715 1725 1745 1755 1815 1825 1853 1915 1948 2045 2148 2240 2358
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 1734 1804 1834 1922 2052
Hill View Post Office 1739 1809 1839 1926 2056
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 1742 1812 1842 1929 2059
Merley Oakley Straight 1722 1752 1822 1900 1955 2155 2246 0004
Broadstone Broadway 1734 1749 1804 1819 1833 1848 1910 1935 2005 2105 2205 2256 0012
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 1740 1755 1810 1825 1839 1854 1916 1941 2011 2111 2211 2302 0017
Creekmoor Borley Road 1744 1759 1814 1829 1843 1858 1919 1944 2014 2114 2214 2305 0020
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 1749 1804 1819 1834 1848 1903 1923 1948 2018 2118 2218 2309 0024
Oakdale Community Centre 1752 1807 1822 1837 1851 1906 1925 1950 2020 2120 2220 2311 0026
Poole Bus Station 1757 1812 1827 1842 1856 1911 1929 1954 2024 2124 2224 2315 0030

 Wimborne • Merley • Broadstone • Waterloo • Creekmoor • Poole

Sundays & Public Holidays

Wimborne Square 0925 1000 1025

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

00 25

un
til

1700 1725 1800 1855 1955
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0934 1034 34 1734 1904
Hill View Post Office 0938 1038 38 1738 1908
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0941 1041 41 1741 1911
Merley Oakley Straight 1007 07 1707 1807 2002
Broadstone Broadway 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 18 48 1718 1748 1818 1918 2013
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 24 54 1724 1754 1824 1924 2019
Creekmoor Borley Road 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 28 58 1728 1757 1827 1927 2022
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 33 03 1733 1801 1831 1931 2026
Oakdale Community Centre 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 35 05 1735 1803 1833 1933 2028
Poole Bus Station 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 40 10 1740 1807 1837 1937 2032

Saturdays

Wimborne Square 0712 0742 0755 0815 0825 0845

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

55 15 25 45

un
til

1755 1815 1825 1853 1915 1948 2045 2148 2240 2358
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0720 0804 0834 04 34 1804 1834 1922 2052
Hill View Post Office 0724  0809  0839  09  39  1809  1839  1926  2056    
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0727  0812  0842  12  42  1812  1842  1929  2059    
Merley Oakley Straight  0748  0822  0852  22  52  1822  1900  1955 2155 2246 0004
Broadstone Broadway 0658 0733 0757 0819 0834 0849 0904 19 34 49 04 1819 1833 1848 1910 1935 2005 2105 2205 2256 0012
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0704 0739 0803 0825 0840 0855 0910 25 40 55 10 1825 1839 1854 1916 1941 2011 2111 2211 2302 0017
Creekmoor Borley Road 0708 0743 0807 0829 0844 0859 0914 29 44 59 14 1829 1843 1858 1919 1944 2014 2114 2214 2305 0020
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0713 0748 0812 0834 0849 0904 0919 34 49 04 19 1834 1848 1903 1923 1948 2018 2118 2218 2309 0024
Oakdale Community Centre 0715 0750 0815 0837 0852 0907 0922 37 52 07 22 1837 1851 1906 1925 1950 2020 2120 2220 2311 0026
Poole Bus Station 0720 0755 0820 0842 0857 0912 0927 42 57 12 27 1842 1856 1911 1929 1954 2024 2124 2224 2315 0030

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 

sch 
runs via Allenbourne Middle School at 1525

sch - schooldays only
hols - school holidays only 

co
nt

in
ue

s 
be

lo
w

hols



from 24 January 2021

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand M 0540 0610 0640 0710 0725 0735 0755

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

10 25 40 55

un
til

1725 1740 1810 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205 2320
Oakdale Esso Garage 0544 0614 0645 0715 0730 0740 0800 15 30 45 00 1730 1745 1815 1839 1909 2009 2109 2209 2324
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0546 0616 0647 0717 0732 0742 0802 17 32 47 02 1732 1747 1817 1841 1911 2011 2111 2211 2326
Creekmoor Borley Road 0549 0619 0650 0720 0735 0745 0805 20 35 50 05 1735 1750 1820 1845 1915 2014 2114 2214 2329
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0553 0623 0654 0724 0739 0749 0809 24 39 54 09 1739 1754 1824 1849 1919 2018 2118 2218 2332
Broadstone Broadway 0559 0629 0700 0731 0746 0756 0816 31 46 01 16 1746 1801 1830 1855 1925 2024 2124 2224 2337
Merley Oakley Straight 0608 0638 0742 0807 42 12 1812 1904 2032 2232
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0705 0751 0821 51 21 1751 1835 1930 2129 2341
Hill View Post Office 0709 0755 0825 55 25 1755 1839 1934 2133 2345
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0714 0800 0830 00 30 1800 1844 1938 2137 2349
Wimborne Square 0615 0645 0721 0750 0807 0815 0837 50 07 20 37 1807 1820 1851 1912 1945 2040 2143 2238 2355

 Poole • Creekmoor • Waterloo • Broadstone • Merley • Wimborne

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 

Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand M 0635 0710 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

55 10 25 40
un

til
1725 1740 1810 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205 2320

Oakdale Esso Garage 0639 0715 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 00 15 30 45 1730 1745 1815 1839 1909 2009 2109 2209 2324
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0641 0717 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 02 17 32 47 1732 1747 1817 1841 1911 2011 2111 2211 2326
Creekmoor Borley Road 0644 0720 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 05 20 35 50 1735 1750 1820 1845 1915 2014 2114 2214 2329
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0648 0724 0754 0809 0824 0839 0854 09 24 39 54 1739 1754 1824 1849 1919 2018 2118 2218 2332
Broadstone Broadway 0654 0731 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1746 1801 1830 1855 1925 2024 2124 2224 2337
Merley Oakley Straight 0703  0810  0840  0912  42  12  1812  1904  2032  2232  
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive  0736  0821  0851  21  51  1751  1835  1930  2129  2341
Hill View Post Office  0740  0825  0855  25  55  1755  1839  1934  2133  2345
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School  0745  0830  0900  30  00  1800  1844  1938  2137  2349
Wimborne Square 0710 0752 0817 0837 0847 0907 0920 37 50 07 20 1807 1820 1851 1912 1945 2040 2143 2238 2355

continues to Allenbourne Middle School on schooldays

Sundays & Public Holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand M 0840 0910 0940

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 ti
m

es

10 40

un
til

1640 1710 1810 1910
Oakdale Esso Garage 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1645 1715 1815 1915
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0847 0917 0947 17 47 1647 1717 1817 1917
Creekmoor Borley Road 0850 0920 0950 20 50 1650 1720 1820 1920
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1654 1724 1824 1924
Broadstone Broadway 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1700 1730 1830 1930
Merley Oakley Straight 0911 1011 11 1711 1841
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0935 35 1735 1935
Hill View Post Office 0939 39 1739 1939
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0944 44 1744 1944
Wimborne Square 0919 0951 1019 51 19 1719 1751 1849 1951


